Ver: 0.7
Jul 12, 2013
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G5728BGlobal Mixed-mode Technology
1.4MHz 1A Synchronous Step-Down Regulator
Features

Schottky diode. Built-in soft start function eliminates
in-rush current that could damage the system.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER
MARKING
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE (V)
TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Green)
G5728BT11U 578Bx Adjustable -40°C~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G5728BTO1U 578Bx Adjustable -40°C~ +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5728B-12TO1U 578Dx 1.2 -40°C~ +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5728BU51D 578B Adjustable -40°C~ +85°C WDFN2X2-6
Note: T1: SOT-23-5  TO:TSOT-23-5  U5:WDFN2X2-6
     1: Bonding Code
U&D: Tape & Reel
Pin Configuration Typical Application Circuit